Dr.

Jelolt neve

Acs Laszlé

Busi Erika

Galyas Istvan

Hollési Antal Gabor
Horvath Imre
Janoviczki Imréné
Kanasz-Nagy Maté
Samu Laszléné
Schmuck Andor Akos
Szepessy Zsolt Laszlo
Sztojka Gyongyi
Tanay Gabor Tamas
Urban Flérian

Jelo6lo
ZOLDEK
Flggetlen
Flggetlen
FIDESZ-KDNP
MSZP
MUNKASPART
LMP

Flggetlen
SZOCIALDEMOKRATAK
Flggetlen
Flggetlen
JESZ

JOBBIK

Foévaros

BUDAPEST
BUDAPEST
BUDAPEST
BUDAPEST
BUDAPEST
BUDAPEST
BUDAPEST
BUDAPEST
BUDAPEST
BUDAPEST
BUDAPEST
BUDAPEST
BUDAPEST

OEVK VB Doéntés

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Nyilvantartasba véve
Nyilvantartdsba véve
Nyilvantartasba véve
Nyilvantartdsba véve
Nyilvantartasba véve
Nyilvantartasba véve
Nyilvantartasba véve
Nyilvantartasba véve
Nyilvantartasba véve
Nyilvantartasba véve
Nyilvantartasba véve
Nyilvantartasba véve
Nyilvantartasba véve

2014.10.17
2014.10.20

2014.10.14.
2014.10.17.
2014.10.17.
2014.10.17.

2014.10.20

2014.10.20.

2014.10.20
2014.10.20

2014.10.20.
2014.10.17.

VB Dontés datuma Statusz
2014.10.17.

Indulhat
Indulhat
Indulhat
Indulhat
Indulhat
Indulhat
Indulhat
Indulhat
Indulhat
Indulhat
Indulhat
Indulhat
Indulhat



